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GENERAL INFORMATION

- PET bottles.
Y approval.
- Cap material: PP. —_——
- Food grade approved.

« Opaque white color.

« Available plug colors (248):
Orange, white, yellow blue, green,
red or black.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Reference Ud./box

Capacity (ml)

Height (mm)

Diameter (mm)

Mouth diam.(mm)

Ud./pallet

IND-1000B-D48

1000

248

88

48

108

1287

IND-1000B-D63

1000

233

88

63

108

1287
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